

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 94956477

Data publicarii 19.03.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.537,77 RON - 3.537,77 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPUN SPRAY TORK 1 LITRU BUC 19 5 42.00 210.00 249.90 2 FILTRU CARTUS KARCHER BUC 19 1 56.00 56.00 66.64 3 SACI ASPIRATOR WD2 BUC 19 1 65.00 65.00 77.35 4 APARATO ODORIZANT ELECTRIC BUC 19 1 312.00 312.00 371.28 5 REZERVA ODORIZANT BUC 19 1 160.00 160.00 190.40 6 COADA LEMN BUC 19 10 3.38 33.80 40.22 7 PROSOP HARTIE 2 STR - ALB - 650 GR BUC 19 48 11.00 528.00 628.32 8 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR. - 24 ROLE / SET SET 19 25 17.50 437.50 520.63 9 MOP BUMBAC 300GR BUC 19 20 6.99 139.80 166.36 10 FINISH SARE VASE 1.5 KG cut 19 2 9.09 18.18 21.63 11 DETARTRANT 5 LITRI SQUILL BUC 19 3 25.00 75.00 89.25 12 MANUSI EXAMINARE - NITRIL - MAR. M - 100/CUTIE BUC 19 6 14.00 84.00 99.96 13 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 10 2.75 27.50 32.73 14 BURETE VASE CANELAT, 10 BUC/SET SET 19 3 4.66 13.98 16.64 15 SACI 60 LITRI - ULTRA - 10 BUC/ROLA - S.P BUC 19 30 3.56 106.80 127.09 16 SACI 35 LITRI - ULTRA - 15 BUC/ROLA - S.P BUC 19 10 2.92 29.20 34.75 17 SACI 120 LITRI - ULTRA - 10 BUC/ROLA - S.P SET 19 15 5.37 80.55 95.85 18 LAVETE UMEDE 3BUC/SET SET 19 6 3.56 21.36 25.42 19 MANUSI MENAJ/ANTICHIMICE LATEX EUROTECHNIQUE PER. 19 6 6.00 36.00 42.84 20 PASTILE CLOR, 200/CUT BICLOSOL CUT. 19 1 36.75 36.75 43.73 21 ACE INALBITOR 1L BUC 19 15 6.18 92.70 110.31 22 NEODET - DETERG. GEAM 5 LITRI BUC 19 3 15.39 46.17 54.94 23 DEZINFECTANT IGIENOL 750ML buc 19 35 14.42 504.70 600.59 24 NEODET - SAPUN LICHID SENSITIVE 5 LITRI BUC 19 3 18.26 54.78 65.19 25 SEPTOQUILL - DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE - 1 LITRU BUC 19 6 15.00 90.00